

CITY OF TUKWILA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Andover Park East Water Main Pavement Repair
BID TABULATION
 Tukwila Project # 92040102
 November 04, 2020

Apparent Low Bid



No.	Section No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Icon Materials		RW Scott Construction Co		Puget Paving		NPM Construction Co		Northwest Asphalt		Miles Resources		Lakeside Industries	
					Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
ROADWAY																				
1	1-04	Unexpected Site Changes	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1-07	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 237.52	\$ 237.52	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	1-09	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,021.00	\$ 12,021.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 14,398.17	\$ 14,398.17	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
4	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,695.67	\$ 13,695.67	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,533.00	\$ 22,533.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
5	2-02	Cement Conc. Sidewalk and Driveway Removal Incl. Haul	100	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 65.71	\$ 6,571.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 59.60	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	2-02	Cement Conc. Curb Removal Incl. Haul	130	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 30.81	\$ 4,005.30	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 2,697.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	2-02	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	330	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 40.82	\$ 13,470.60	\$ 72.00	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 34,320.00	\$ 52.70	\$ 17,391.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,500.00
8	2-03	Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Incl. Haul	60	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 6,540.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 94.59	\$ 5,675.40	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 34.20	\$ 2,052.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	380	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 22.93	\$ 8,713.40	\$ 58.00	\$ 22,040.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 41.60	\$ 15,808.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,500.00
10	5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	470	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 51,700.00	\$ 95.50	\$ 44,885.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 82,250.00	\$ 115.63	\$ 54,346.10	\$ 160.00	\$ 75,200.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 77,080.00	\$ 128.25	\$ 60,277.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 51,700.00
11	7-12	Adjust Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 447.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,707.38	\$ 1,707.38	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
12	8-01	Inlet Protection	3	EA	\$ 80.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 68.48	\$ 205.44	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00
13	8-04	Reinforced Cement Conc. Curb and Gutter	130	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 103.92	\$ 13,509.60	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 44.80	\$ 5,824.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,850.00
14	8-13	Remove and Replace Monument Case and Cover	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,672.11	\$ 2,672.11	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 684.50	\$ 684.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	8-06	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	80	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.25	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 71.26	\$ 5,700.80	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00
SIDEWALK																				
16	8-14	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	30	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 69.55	\$ 2,086.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 53.90	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES																				
17	8-09	Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	100	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8.56	\$ 856.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 8.91	\$ 891.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9.13	\$ 913.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00
18	8-09	Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	25	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12.84	\$ 321.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11.88	\$ 297.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 343.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 300.00
19	8-22	Paint Line	70	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 227.50	\$ 3.20	\$ 224.00	\$ 5.94	\$ 415.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 241.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 210.00
20	8-22	Plastic Traffic Arrow	3	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 642.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 296.90	\$ 890.70	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
					TOTAL ESTIMATE	\$ 143,155.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 141,546.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 163,104.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 153,827.99	TOTAL BID	\$ 194,100.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 197,490.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 158,968.75	TOTAL BID	\$ 170,885.00

Proposal \$ 147,117.10